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ILO Regional Office for Arab States

ILO Office Address Telephone Language of | Contact Person / email
Guide Title
ILO Regional Aresco Center +961 1752400 English, Reham Rached rached@ilo.org
Office for Arab | Justinien Street Arabic & Information/Comm
States (Beirut) P.O.Box 11-4088 French unication Assistant
Riad El Solh 1107- . .
2150 Tania Massad massad@jilo.org
Beirut Project Assistant
Lebanon
ILO Country Offices in Asia and the Pacific Region
ILO Office Address Telephone Language of | Contact Person / email
Guide Title
ILO Country UN House, +977 15555777 Nepali Saloman Rajbanshi | saloman@ilo.org
Office for Nepal | Pulchowk - Extension 113 Programme Officer
(CO - GPO Box 107
Kathmandu) Kathmandu, Nepal
ILO Country Bauddhaloka +94 0 11 2592525 Sinhala Pramo Pramo@ilo.org
Office in Sri Mawatha, - Extension:293 Tamil Weerasekera
Lanka (CO - Colombo 7. Programme
Colombo) Officer/Migration
Focal Point
ILO Country House No.12, Road | +880 2911 2836 Bangla skhan@jilo.org
Office in No.12 + 8802 8114705 Shahabuddin Khan
Bangladesh Dhanmondi Programme Officer
(CO - Dhaka) Residential Area
Dhaka 1209
Bangladesh
ILO Country ILO/UN +632 580 9900 Tagalog Hilda Tidalgo tidalgo@jilo.org
Office for the 19th Floor, Senior Programme
Philippines Yuchengco Tower Assistant
(CO- Manila) RCBC Plaza, 6819
Ayala Avenue
Makati City,
Philippines
ILO Country 45-50 Nguyen Thai | +84 4 37478816 Vietnamese | Nguyen Thi Mai thuy@jilo.or;
Office for Hoc Street Extension: 111 Thuy
Vietnam (CO — | Hanoi, Viet Nam National Project
Hanoi) Coordinator,
Tripartite action to
protect migrants
from labour
exploitation
(TRIANGLE)
1A%
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ILO Country Menara Thamrin, +6221391 3112 Bahasa Dyah Retno dyah@ilo.or
Office for 22nd Floor extension: 116 Sudarto
Indonesia (CO — | Jalan MH Thamrin
Jakarta) Kav. 3 Programme Officer
Jakarta 10250,
Indonesia
ILO Country Offices in Africa Region
ILO Office Address Telephone Language of | Contact Person / email
Guide Title
ILO Office in Maison commune | +261 23 300 Malagasy Christian Ntsay ntsay@ilo.org
Madagascar des Nations Unies | 92/93/94 - Director of ILO
(CO- Zone Galaxy Extension: 3015 Country Office for
Antananarivo) Andraharo, Madagascar,
Antananarivo 101 Comoros, Djibouti,
Antananarivo Mauritius and
Madagascar Seychelles
ILO Regional Africa Hall, 6th +251 115514313 Ambharic Kidist Chala kidist@ilo.or.
Office for Floor, - Extension: 34416 Title: Programme
Africa (CO - Menelik IT Avenue Assistant
Ethiopia) Addis Ababa,
Ethiopia
P.O.Box 2788,
2532
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